UT-220275

fé/?ke [eleoom, Ire.

PO Box 609
Mount Vernon, OR 97865-0609

Received
Records Management
August 31,2022
08/31/22 08:45:29
Ms. Amanda Maxwell, Executive Director and Secretary
Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission State Of WASH.
621 Woodland Square Loop SE UTIL. é’é‘)'l?/l -hl;lll?gsl\llcs)il

Lacey, WA 98503

RE: Revised Docket UT-220275 Broadband Data Collection Filing

Dear Ms. Maxwell:

Enclosed is the filing for the 9/1/2022 FCC Broadband Collection Data filing, filed as
Revised Docket UT-220275, for Skyline Telecom Inc. This filing includes the address
information that was submitted and certified.

Please contact me if you should require any further information.

Sincerely,

da Kitser
Vice-Pres, Manager
deedeek@otcconnections.net
541-932-4411



provider_id brand_name

130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM

Address 1

34 BROSER WAY

307 SWANSON MILLRD
47 BONANZA DR

71 EMILY RD

380 ANTOINE BREAKS RD
12 COOL WATER WAY
15 APPALOOSA RD

20 MORGAN MTN TRAIL
40 NORTH RIDGE RD
32 WILD LUPINE LN

19 DEER LN

105 EMILY RD

90 ROUND UP RD

190 FS 3525 RD

153 MEADOW DR

109 MEADOW DR

86 BOX SPRING DR

49 RONE RD

19 NORTH RIDGE RD
249 FS 3525 RD

12 NORTH RIDGE RD

8 NORTH RIDGE RD

4 BROSER WAY

46 SUMMIT LAKE RD
70 SPUR RD

11 RONERD

22 BOX SPRING DR

31 APPALOOSA RD

44 RONE RD

79 MEADOW DR

100 SUMMIT LAKE RD
14 RONERD

189 SUMMIT LAKE RD
189 MOSQUITO CREEK RD
38 BOX SPRING DR

37 BOX SPRING DR

19 BOX SPRING DR

26 LONE PINE LN

185 FS 3525 RD

121 MEADOW DR

59 BROSER WAY

116 SUMMIT LAKE RD
99 SPUR RD

58 BROSER WAY

7 LONE PINE LN

100 SPUR RD

103 SUMMIT LAKE RD
86 SPUR RD

21 BROSER WAY

41 SPUR RD

83 SUMMIT LAKE RD
367 SWANSON MILLRD
5 SIX GUN WAY

636 SWANSON MILL RD
10 E TRAILS END RD

18 LARIET LN

19 LARIET LN

26 SUMMIT LAKE RD
47 SUMMIT LAKE RD
481 SWANSON MILL RD
38 SPUR RD

31 SUMMIT LAKE RD
11 LARIET LN

23 SUMMIT LAKE RD
492 SWANSON MILLRD
23 SPUR RD

597 SWANSON MILL RD
583 SWANSON MILLRD
13 S OVERLAND RD

14 SPUR RD

4 S OVERLAND RD

648 SWANSON MILL RD
646 SWANSON MILL RD
16 SUMMIT LAKE RD
673 SWANSON MILLRD
670 SWANSON MILLRD
49 S OVERLAND RD

56 CANYON CREEK RD
19 S OVERLAND RD

6 CARTWRIGHT DR

242 SWANSON MILL RD
2 SRAINIER AVE

City
TONASKET
OROVILLE

TONASKET
OROVILLE

TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
OROVILLE

OROVILLE

OROVILLE

TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
OROVILLE

OROVILLE

TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
OROVILLE

TONASKET
OROVILLE

TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
OROVILLE

OROVILLE

OROVILLE

TONASKET
OROVILLE

TONASKET

State Zip
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98855
98844
98855
98844
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98844
98844
98844
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98844
98844
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98844
98855
98844
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98844
98844
98844
98855
98844
98855

10
10
10
10
10
50
10
10
50
10
10
10
10
50
50
10
50
10
50
10
10
10
10
50
50
10
50
50
10
10
50
10
10
10
50
10
50
S0
10
50
10
10
50
10
50
50
50
10
10
50
10
10
10
10
10
50
10
50
50
10
10
10
50
10
10
50
10
10
10
50
10
50
10
50
50
S0
10
10
10
10
10
10

30
10
10
10
0
500
10
10
500
30
30
10
10
500
500
10
500
10
500
10
10
30
30
500
500
10
500
500
10
10
500
10
10
10
500
10
500
500
10
500
30
10
500
10
500
500
500
30
30
500
30
30
30
55
30
500
30
500
500
10
30
30
500
30
30
500
30
30
10
500
30
500
30
500
500
500
10
10
10
30
10
40

max_advertised_ max_adverti Latency

3
3
1
1
0
500
1

1
500

500
500
500

500
500

00 W e

L e I T o o o e e e e T = T e S e R e S e e e T o o S e e e S e e e e e e e e e I I e e o i e e e e

BDC Bus/Res Category

W WDV WX HVX WX D DX H DX DD DX I XD DXED XXX DX DN XN PPN DD DD XHDIXDDXDDDDDIDIDOXDIXDDDDDRDPODIIDDDDNDEP®ITDDD



130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM

8 S RAINIER AVE

28 S RAINIER AVE

682 SWANSON MILL RD
25 ROCKY PL

24 CARTWRIGHT DR

15 S RAINIER AVE

20 ROUND UP RD

91 ABIE LN

50 CANYON CREEK RD
11 S RAINIER AVE

28 CARTWRIGHT DR

51 ROUND UP RD

33 WILD LUPINE LN

64 CANYON CREEK RD
51 ABIELN

42 ROUND UP RD

179 ROUND UP RD

175 ROUND UP RD

56 ROUND UP RD

70 ROUND UP RD

73 ROUND UP RD

205 ROUND UP RD

30 RENEGADE PL

248 VALLEY VIEW DR
118 CANYON CREEK RD
112 ROUND UP RD

489 ANTOINE BREAKS RD
21 DEER LN

453 ANTOINE BREAKS RD
47 EMILY RD

285 ANTOINE BREAKS RD
243 FS 3525 RD

1 APPALOOSA RD

60 SPUR RD

31 WILD LUPINE LN

117 HOMESTEAD RD
74 CANYON CREEK RD
61 RONE RD

48912 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY

39710 RIVER RD
39817 RIVER RD
216 NEMO AVE
49027 FRONT ST
126 MCKENZIE AVE
105 WHITTON AVE
226 WHITTON AVE
315 WHITTON AVE
125 BENDER AVE
48821 2ND ST
48918 FRONT ST
49124 2ND ST

131 WHITTON AVE
39625 84TH PLNE

39506 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY
39522 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY

39510 84TH PLNE

43009 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY
48911 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY

49212 3RD AVE

49131 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY

49128 3RD AVE
49130 3RD AVE

49301 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY
49205 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY
439001 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY
47715 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY
47933 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY

TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
OROVILLE
TONASKET
TONASKET
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
TONASKET
TONASKET
OROVILLE
TONASKET
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
TONASKET
OROVILLE
TONASKET
OROVILLE
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
TONASKET
OROVILLE
TONASKET
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98855
98855
98855
98844
98855
98855
98844
98844
98844
98855
98855
98844
98855
98844
98844
98844
98844
98844
98844
98844
98844
98844
98844
98844
98844
98844
98855
98844
98855
98844
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98855
98844
98855
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252
98252

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
50
50
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

0O0O000DO0DO0O0DO0D0DO0OO0DO0DO0O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0ODOO0O0ODOOOCOO

W wow

=
WWwWwuweEWwWwwweeswo

= -
o+ wH

WO W WR e

[
[=3=)
o o

OO0 O0O0D0D000D0D0DO0D00O00D0O000CO0O0D0O00O0O0O00 0O K Ik Ww

R R R R R R e R e R R R e e R R R R R R R R R R R R R R E R R R RRRRRERRBRRBRERRRBRER BB RS RBRBRB R
20 DV XV WDV H D DVD®DWD WD XD DX WD DX DI XD WD XD DDHOP®IDDDEDIDEIDDDDEP®DDDIVIODDDDDVDDVXDDDDDDDDDDD



