

PO Box 609 Mount Vernon, OR 97865-0609

Received Records Management

August 31, 2022

08/31/22 08:45:29

Ms. Amanda Maxwell, Executive Director and Secretary Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission 621 Woodland Square Loop SE Lacey, WA 98503

State Of WASH. UTIL. AND TRANSP. COMMISSION

RE: Revised Docket UT-220275 Broadband Data Collection Filing

Dear Ms. Maxwell:

Enclosed is the filing for the 9/1/2022 FCC Broadband Collection Data filing, filed as Revised Docket UT-220275, for Skyline Telecom Inc. This filing includes the address information that was submitted and certified.

Please contact me if you should require any further information.

Sincerely,

Delinda kluser Vice-Pres, Manager deedeek@otcconnections.net 541-932-4411

provider_id b	brand name	Address 1	City	State	Zip	BDC Technology	may advertised	max_adverti Latency	BDC Bus/Re	c Category
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	SKYLINE TELECOM	34 BROSER WAY	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30		1 R	Jeanegory
	SKYLINE TELECOM	307 SWANSON MILL RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	10		1 R	
130986 S	SKYLINE TELECOM	47 BONANZA DR	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10	1	1 R	
130986 S	SKYLINE TELECOM	71 EMILY RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	10	1	1 R	
130986 5	SKYLINE TELECOM	380 ANTOINE BREAKS RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	0		1 B	
130986 S	SKYLINE TELECOM	12 COOL WATER WAY	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500	500	1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	15 APPALOOSA RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10		1 R	
130986 5	SKYLINE TELECOM	20 MORGAN MTN TRAIL	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	40 NORTH RIDGE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	32 WILD LUPINE LN	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	19 DEER LN	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	30		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	105 EMILY RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	10		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	90 ROUND UP RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	10		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	190 FS 3525 RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	153 MEADOW DR	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	109 MEADOW DR	TONASKET '	WA	98855	10	10 500		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM SKYLINE TELECOM	86 BOX SPRING DR 49 RONE RD	TONASKET	WA WA	98855 98855	50 10	10		1 R 1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	19 NORTH RIDGE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	249 FS 3525 RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	12 NORTH RIDGE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	8 NORTH RIDGE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	4 BROSER WAY	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	46 SUMMIT LAKE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	70 SPUR RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 X	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	11 RONE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	22 BOX SPRING DR	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	31 APPALOOSA RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
130986 5	SKYLINE TELECOM	44 RONE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10	1	1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	79 MEADOW DR	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	100 SUMMIT LAKE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500	500	1 R	
130986 5	SKYLINE TELECOM	14 RONE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10	1	1 R	
130986 5	SKYLINE TELECOM	189 SUMMIT LAKE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10	1	1 R	
130986 5	SKYLINE TELECOM	189 MOSQUITO CREEK RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10	1	1 R	
130986 5	SKYLINE TELECOM	38 BOX SPRING DR	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500	500	1 R	
130986 \$	SKYLINE TELECOM	37 BOX SPRING DR	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10	1	1 R	
130986 5	SKYLINE TELECOM	19 BOX SPRING DR	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500	500	1 R	
130986 5	SKYLINE TELECOM	26 LONE PINE LN	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500	500	1 R	
130986 5	SKYLINE TELECOM	185 FS 3525 RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10	1	1 R	
130986 \$	SKYLINE TELECOM	121 MEADOW DR	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500	500	1 R	
130986 5	SKYLINE TELECOM	59 BROSER WAY	TONASKET	WA	98855	10			1 R	
130986 5	SKYLINE TELECOM	116 SUMMIT LAKE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10		1 R	
130986 5	SKYLINE TELECOM	99 SPUR RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	58 BROSER WAY	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	7 LONE PINE LN	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	100 SPUR RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	103 SUMMIT LAKE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50			1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	86 SPUR RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10			1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	21 BROSER WAY	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	41 SPUR RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	83 SUMMIT LAKE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10			1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	367 SWANSON MILL RD 5 SIX GUN WAY	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	30	3	1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM SKYLINE TELECOM	636 SWANSON MILL RD	OROVILLE	WA WA	98844 98855	10 10	30 55		1 R 1 R	
		10 E TRAILS END RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30		1 R	
		18 LARIET LN	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
		19 LARIET LN	TONASKET	WA	98855	10			1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	26 SUMMIT LAKE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500	500	1 B	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	47 SUMMIT LAKE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50			1 X	
		481 SWANSON MILL RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10			1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	38 SPUR RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10			1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	31 SUMMIT LAKE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30		1 R	
		11 LARIET LN	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
130986 S	SKYLINE TELECOM	23 SUMMIT LAKE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10			1 R	
130986 S	SKYLINE TELECOM	492 SWANSON MILL RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30	3	1 R	
130986 S	SKYLINE TELECOM	23 SPUR RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500	500	1 R	
130986 S	SKYLINE TELECOM	597 SWANSON MILL RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30	3	1 R	
130986 S	SKYLINE TELECOM	583 SWANSON MILL RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30	3	1 R	
130986 S	SKYLINE TELECOM	13 S OVERLAND RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	10	1	1 R	
130986 S	SKYLINE TELECOM	14 SPUR RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500	500	1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	4 S OVERLAND RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10			1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	648 SWANSON MILL RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	646 SWANSON MILL RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	16 SUMMIT LAKE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	673 SWANSON MILL RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	670 SWANSON MILL RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM	49 S OVERLAND RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10			1 R	
		56 CANYON CREEK RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10			1 R	
		19 S OVERLAND RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	10		1 R	
		6 CARTWRIGHT DR	TONASKET	WA WA	98855	10	30		1 R	
	SKYLINE TELECOM SKYLINE TELECOM	242 SWANSON MILL RD 2 S RAINIER AVE	OROVILLE	WA WA	98844 98855	10 10	10 40		1 R	
120200 2	WITHING TELECOIVI	2 3 UMINIEU WAS	TONASKET	WW	30000	10	40	8	1 R	

130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	8 S RAINIER AVE	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30	3	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	28 S RAINIER AVE	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	45	6	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	682 SWANSON MILL RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30	3	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	25 ROCKY PL	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	10	1	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	24 CARTWRIGHT DR	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30	3	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	15 S RAINIER AVE	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	50	10	1 R
	20 ROUND UP RD						3	
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM		OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	30		1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	91 ABIE LN	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	10	1	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	50 CANYON CREEK RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	10	1	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	11 S RAINIER AVE	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30	3	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	28 CARTWRIGHT DR	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30	3	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	51 ROUND UP RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	30	3	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	33 WILD LUPINE LN	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30	3	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	64 CANYON CREEK RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	10	1	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	51 ABIE LN	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	25	3	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	42 ROUND UP RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	35	5	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	179 ROUND UP RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	30	3	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	175 ROUND UP RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	30	3	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	56 ROUND UP RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	30	3	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	70 ROUND UP RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	50	14	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	73 ROUND UP RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	30	3	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	205 ROUND UP RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	10	1	1 B
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	30 RENEGADE PL	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	30	10	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	248 VALLEY VIEW DR	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	10	1	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	118 CANYON CREEK RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	10	1	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	112 ROUND UP RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	30	3	1 R
	489 ANTOINE BREAKS RD							
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM		TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10	1	1 B
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	21 DEER LN	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	30	3	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	453 ANTOINE BREAKS RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	47 EMILY RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	30	3	1 B
	285 ANTOINE BREAKS RD					10	1	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM		TONASKET	WA	98855	10			
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	243 FS 3525 RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500	500	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	1 APPALOOSA RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	50	500	500	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	60 SPUR RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	30	3	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	31 WILD LUPINE LN	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10	1	1 B
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	117 HOMESTEAD RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10	1	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	74 CANYON CREEK RD	OROVILLE	WA	98844	10	10	1	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	61 RONE RD	TONASKET	WA	98855	10	10	1	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	48912 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY		WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	39710 RIVER RD	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	39817 RIVER RD	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	216 NEMO AVE	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	49027 FRONT ST	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	126 MCKENZIE AVE	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 X
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	105 WHITTON AVE	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	226 WHITTON AVE	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	315 WHITTON AVE	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	125 BENDER AVE	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	48821 2ND ST	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	48918 FRONT ST	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	49124 2ND ST	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	131 WHITTON AVE	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	39625 84TH PL NE	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	39506 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 X
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	39522 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY		WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	39510 84TH PL NE	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	49009 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY		WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	48911 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	49212 3RD AVE	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	49131 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY		WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	49128 3RD AVE	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	49130 3RD AVE	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	49301 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	49205 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY			98252	10	0	0	
			WA					1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	49001 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY		WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	47715 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R
130986 SKYLINE TELECOM	47933 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY	GRANITE FALLS	WA	98252	10	0	0	1 R